M12 male 0° / M12 female 0° A-cod.
TPE 4x22AWG ye UL/CSA. ITC/PLTC 0.6m
Art.No.: 7700-40021-U040060
Weight: 0.050 kg
Country of origin: US
Model designation: MSBL0-A-TU04_0.6
Advantages of our connectors:
Our connectors are versatile and specially optimised for industrial environments. All connectors are 100% tested during
the manufacturing process to ensure the highest quality and reliability.
The contacts are gold-plated, which ensures optimum conductivity. Thanks to the high degree of protection, the
connectors are ideal for demanding industrial environments. They are also vibration-resistant - this is ensured by the
union nut with vibration protection.
Our connectors are resistant to oils and cooling lubricants, but resistance to aggressive media should be tested for each
specific application. Different cable lengths available on request
If you are missing technical information? Please feel free to use our dictionary to find more technical details.
Product details:
Male straight – female straight
M12 – M12, 4-pole
USA
Plastic housings with good resistance against chemicals and oils.
The resistance to aggressive media should be individually tested for your application. Further details on request.
Further cable lengths on request.
Link to Product
Illustration
Product-PDF for Article 7700-40021-U040060
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-03-21
Murrelektronik Inc. | 1327 Northbrook Parkway, Suite 460 | Suwanee, GA 30024 | Fon +1 770 497-9292 | Fax +1 770 497-9391 | shop@murrinc.com | shop.murrinc.com
Product-PDF for Article 7700-40021-U040060
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-03-21
Murrelektronik Inc. | 1327 Northbrook Parkway, Suite 460 | Suwanee, GA 30024 | Fon +1 770 497-9292 | Fax +1 770 497-9391 | shop@murrinc.com | shop.murrinc.com
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
Material short text MSBL0-A-TU04_0.6
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/7700-40021-U040060
GTIN 4048879739931
ECLASS-6.0 27279218
ECLASS-6.1 27279218
ECLASS-7.0 27279218
ECLASS-7.1 27279218
ECLASS-8.0 27279218
ECLASS-8.1 27279218
ECLASS-9.0 27060311
ECLASS-9.1 27060311
ECLASS-10.0.1 27060311
ECLASS-10.1 27060311
ECLASS-11.0 27060311
ECLASS-11.1 27060311
ECLASS-12.0 27060311
ECLASS-13.0 27060311
ECLASS-14.0 27060311
ETIM-5.0 EC001855
ETIM-6.0 EC001855
ETIM-7.0 EC001855
ETIM-8.0 EC001855
customs tariff number 85444290
EAN 4048879739931
Packaging unit 1
Cable length 0,60 m